BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2

:*:?:T Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2
April 11-13
IBMU AMOTOE
CF MOTO - GR RACING Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
FREE PRACTICE 1 11/4/2025 11:40 . ......
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:54:49 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
1 2:00.594 59.238
(11) DUMITRASCU SEBASTIAN VIRGIL 2 1:46.290 -14.304 49.985 56.305
1 1:41.607 50.493 p3 2:40.947 +54.657 54.476
2 1:34.779 -6.828 45.435 49.344
3 1:32.592 -2.187 44.100 48.492 (31) DOGARU ELENA DIANA
4 1:32.953 +0.361 43.940 49.013 1 2:05.297 1:00.837
5 1:33.192 +0.239 44.048 49.144 2 1:49.749 -15.548 52.976 56.773
3 1:47.813 -1.936 51.969 55.844
(21) CAZACU RAUL ANDREI 4 1:46.459 -1.354 51.107 55.352
1 1:49.602 53.371 5 1:46.962 +0.503 51.480 55.482
2 1:37.176 -12.426 46.601 50.575
3 1:35.378 -1.798 45.114 50.264
4 1:35.657 +0.279 45.357 50.300
p5 2:38.853  +1:03.196 50.664
(77) KAPOUNTALIS KON/NOS
1 1:49.369 52.004
2 1:37.640 -11.729 46.806 50.834
3 1:36.504 -1.136 45.868 50.636
4 1:37.303 +0.799 46.307 50.996
5 1:36.909 -0.394 46.018 50.891
(1) PARGINOS ANDREAS
1 2:01.902 55.359
2 1:42.007 -19.895 49.406 52.601
3 1:38.081 -3.926 47.021 51.060
4 1:37.427 -0.654 46.555 50.872
(69) HRISTOV PLAMEN
1 2:02.387 1:00.158
2 1:47.763 -14.624 51.288 56.475
3 1:39.402 -8.361 47.695 51.707
4 1:40.035 +0.633 47.583 52.452
5 1:39.067 -0.968 47.252 51.815
(666) HRISTOV DIMITAR
1 2:06.063 1:00.055
2 1:48.261 -17.802 52.236 56.025
3 1:46.519 -1.742 51.449 55.070
4 1:43.135 -3.384 49.153 53.982
5 1:41.641 -1.494 48.347 53.294
(27) KORRE ANTONIA
1 1:57.667 54.679
2 1:47.363 -10.304 52.817 54.546
3 1:42.649 -4.714 49.069 53.580
4 1:42.686 +0.037 49.138 53.548
5 1:42.137 -0.549 48.705 53.432
(57) GLYNIADAKIS ALEXIS
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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